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List of Task Force 2 Members 

 

Members Family Name First Name Email 

China Fan Jinlong fjl@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 

South Africa Maruping Pontsho pontsho.maruping@dst.gov.za 

United States Christian  Eliot echristian@usgs.gov 

United States Withee Gregory W. greg.withee@noaa.gov 

United States Devine James F. jdevine@usgs.gov 

Bangladesh Iqbal Shah sultaniqbal1145@yahoo.com 

Germany Gärtner  Udo ugaert@aol.com 

Canada Grimes David david.grimes@ec.gc.ca 

Canada Manore Michael Mike.Manore@ec.gc.ca 

Canada Korporal Kenneth Kenneth.korporal@ec.gc.ca 

Central Africa Mamyle-Dane  Séraphin mamyleda@yahoo.fr 

Central Africa  Padou Lambert padou_lam@yahoo.fr 

European 
Commission Annoni  Alessandro  alessandro.annoni@jrc.it 

European 
Commission Levy  Errol  Errol.LEVY@ec.europa.eu 

France Vidal-Madjar Daniel daniel.vidal-madjar@ipsl.uvsq.fr 

France Vindimian Eric  eric.vindimian@ecologie.gouv.fr 

France Thierry  Ranchin thierry.ranchin@ensmp.fr 

France Benezeth Isabelle isabelle.benezeth@equip 

France Lafon Xavier  

Germany Roesner Stefan stefan.roesner@dwd.de 

Greece Tritakis Vasilis  
greekgeo@geol.uoa.gr 
greekgeo@celeoteyet.gr 
vas@academyofathens.gr 

Japan Sekiguchi  Satoshi sekiguchi@m.aist.go.jp 

Japan Umezawa Kazuo umezawa.kazuo@jaxa.jp 

mailto:pontsho.maruping@dst.gov.za
mailto:echristian@usgs.gov
mailto:greg.withee@noaa.gov
mailto:jdevine@usgs.gov
mailto:ugaert@aol.com
mailto:david.grimes@ec.gc.ca
mailto:daniel.vidal-madjar@ipsl.uvsq.fr
mailto:isabelle.benezeth@equip
mailto:greekgeo@geol.uoa.grgreekgeo@celeoteyet.grvas@academyofathens.gr
mailto:greekgeo@geol.uoa.grgreekgeo@celeoteyet.grvas@academyofathens.gr
mailto:greekgeo@geol.uoa.grgreekgeo@celeoteyet.grvas@academyofathens.gr
mailto:sekiguchi@m.aist.go.jp


 
Preparation of the Ministerial Summit, South Africa, November 2007 

 
 

2/4 
20/06/2007 

Japan Saito  Kiyoshi kiyoshi.saito@mofa.go.jp 

Japan Matsuoka Masashi m.matsuoka@aist.go.jp 

Japan Sakamoto Shuichi ikuriyam@mext.go.jp 

Moldova (Republic 
of) Morcotilo Lurie intern@meteo.md 

Portugal Serrao Aderito Vicente a.serrao@meteo.pt 

Portugal Tavares Carlos 
Direitinho 

Direitinho.Tavares@meteo.pt 
patricia.marques@meteo.pt 

Russia Gusev  Alexander gusev@mecom.ru 

Russia Tkachenko Alexander tkachenko@laspace.ru 

Slovak Republic Franzen Jozef franzen.jozef@enviro.gov.sk 

Spain Marcos José M. jmarcos@inm.es 

Switzerland Garnier Paul paul.garnier@eda.admin.ch 

Participating 
Organizations Family Name First Name Email 

CEOS & ESA Fellous Jean-Louis jean-louis.fellous@esa.int 

CEOS Bailey G. Bryan gbbailey@usgs.gov 

CEOS Petiteville Ivan Ivan.Petiteville@esa.int 

ECMWF Kloeppel  Manfred  M.Kloeppel@ecmwf.int 

EUMETSAT Williams Mike Mike.Williams@eumetsat.int 

EUMETSAT Husband Robert Robert.Husband@eumetsat.int 

GCOS Sommeria Gilles gsommeria@wmo.int  

GCOS Bojinski Stephan  sbojinski@wmo.int 

GOOS & IOC Lee Boram B.Lee@unesco.org 

IAG Plag Hans-Peter hpplag@unr.edu 

ICSU Glaser Gisbert Gisbert.Glaser@icsu.org 

IEEE Pearlman Jay jay.pearlman@boeing.com 

OGC Chen  Bob bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu 

OGC Percivall George gpercivall@opengeospatial.org 
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 POGO Reid Philip C. pcre@sahfos.ac.uk

POGO Roe Howard howard_roe@hotmail.com 

POGO Farmer David dfarmer@gso.uri.edu 

UNOOSA Werner Balogh werner.balogh@unvienna.org 

WCRP Henderson-
Sellers Ann Ahenderson-Sellers@wmo.int 

WMO O’Donnell Brian bodonnell@wmo.int 

WMO Hinsman Donald Dhinsman@wmo.int 

Co-chairs Family Name First Name E-mail 

ADC co-chair Annoni  Alessandro  alessandro.annoni@jrc.it 

ADC co-chair DeLoatch Ivan B. ideloatch@USGS.GOV 

ADC co-chair (rep) O’Donnell Brian bodonnell@wmo.int 

ADC co-chair Petiteville Ivan ivan.petiteville@esa.int 

CBC co-chair Levy  Errol  Errol.LEVY@ec.europa.eu 

CBC co-chair Marcos José M.  jmarcos@inm.es 

STC co-chair Maruping Pontsho pontsho.maruping@dst.gov.za 

STC co-chair Gärtner  Udo ugaert@aol.com 

UIC Co-chair Foley Gary Foley.Gary@epamail.epa.gov 

 

GEO Secretariat Family Name First Name E-mail 

Director Achache  José Jachache@geosec.org 

 Kelly Brendan Bkelly@geosec.org 

  Massacand Alexia Amassacand@geosec.org 

  Muchoney Douglas Dmuchoney@geosec.org 

  Ochiai Osamu oochiai@geosec.org 

  Rast Micheal mrast@geosec.org 

  Rum Giovanni grum@geosec.org 

 Saloojee Imraan isaloojee@geosec.org 
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